

BID TABULATION

TIP NO.: I-4413(L)
ROUTE: I-95
PROJECT: Landscape Enhancements

BY: RAW
DATE: 6/12/2017
COUNTY: Robeson

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Deffenbaugh Env. Serv.		A.L.M. Contracting, LLC		Mots Landscaping & Lawns		Twin Oaks Nursery, Inc.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	Cercis Canadensis 'Forest Pansy'; Forest Pansy Redbud; 2 ½" cal., 12-14' ht., B&B single stem	94	EA	\$235.00	\$22,090.00	\$175.00	\$16,450.00	\$300.00	\$28,200.00	\$401.25	\$37,717.50
3	Prunus cerasifera 'St. Lukes'; St. Luke's Flowering Plum; 2 ½" cal., 8-10' ht., 45 gal single stem	28	EA	\$275.00	\$7,700.00	\$175.00	\$4,900.00	\$265.00	\$7,420.00	\$334.50	\$9,366.00
4	Quercus palustris; Pin Oak; 3 ½" cal., 14-16' ht., B&B	30	EA	\$325.00	\$9,750.00	\$420.00	\$12,600.00	\$325.00	\$9,750.00	\$735.75	\$22,072.50
5	Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'; Burning Bush; 30" B&B	216	EA	\$40.00	\$8,640.00	\$46.88	\$10,126.08	\$40.00	\$8,640.00	\$67.00	\$14,472.00
6	Ilex crenata 'Compacta'; Japanese Holly; 24-30", 7 gal.	196	EA	\$45.00	\$8,820.00	\$68.75	\$13,475.00	\$50.00	\$9,800.00	\$53.50	\$10,486.00
7	Juniperus chinensis 'Pfitzerniana'; Pfitzer Juniper; 30" B&B	146	EA	\$40.00	\$5,840.00	\$162.50	\$23,725.00	\$40.00	\$5,840.00	\$67.00	\$9,782.00
8	Loropetalum chinense 'Ruby'; Loropetalum; 30", 7 gal.	224	EA	\$40.00	\$8,960.00	\$67.50	\$15,120.00	\$50.00	\$11,200.00	\$67.00	\$15,008.00
9	Panicum viratum 'Cloud Nine'; Tall Switch Grass; 12-18", 1 gal.	498	EA	\$12.50	\$6,225.00	\$10.00	\$4,980.00	\$12.00	\$5,976.00	\$10.00	\$4,980.00
10	Hemerocallis x 'Bright Sunset'; Bright Sunset Daylily; 8-10" BR, 3-6 fans	1223	EA	\$9.00	\$11,007.00	\$3.95	\$4,830.85	\$11.00	\$13,453.00	\$8.75	\$10,701.25
11	Hemerocallis x 'Happy Returns'; Happy Returns Daylily; 8-10" BR, 3-6 fans	1612	EA	\$6.50	\$10,478.00	\$8.00	\$12,896.00	\$13.00	\$20,956.00	\$4.75	\$7,657.00
12	Mulch; Double Shredded Hardwood Mulch (1.5 applications, if necessary)	700	CY	\$29.50	\$20,650.00	\$36.00	\$25,200.00	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$34.50	\$24,150.00
13	Water for Planting (Used at the discretion of the Engineer)	20	M/G	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$32.00	\$640.00
14	Pre-Emergent Herbicidal Treatment (one application)	10232	SY	\$0.35	\$3,581.20	\$0.40	\$4,092.80	\$0.17	\$1,739.44	\$0.15	\$1,534.80
15	Post-Emergent Herbicidal Treatment	5116	SY	\$0.45	\$2,302.20	\$0.30	\$1,534.80	\$0.20	\$1,023.20	\$0.15	\$767.40
16	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
17	Monthly Maintenance	12	Ea.	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$15,000.00
TOTALS					\$149,043.40		\$160,130.53		\$163,497.64		\$185,034.45